
From: Jaime Matthews <jmatthews@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 1/3/2022 12:31:19 PM
To: Emily Ball <eball@ashevillenc.gov>,Nikki Reid <nreid@ashevillenc.gov>,Mike Lamb <mlamb@ashevillenc.gov>,Brenda Mills <bmills@ashevillenc.gov>,Megan Gaskell <mgaskell@ashevillenc.gov>,Deputy Chief Jim Baumstark <jbaumstark@ashevillenc.gov>
Cc:
Subject: Manager's Report

Hi All,Â
As Debra mentioned in the Management Team meeting this morning, the Manager's Report on Tuesday, January 11 will include an update on ARPA next steps, Reparations and Homelessness
response/coordination.Â
I have attached a presentation that we can all just add our slides to.Â  Please let me know if you have questions, I am happy to discuss more details of what Debra is looking
for.Â
Thank you,
Jaime

Â 1/11/22 Manager's Report

--
Jaime Matthews
Assistant to the City Manager
City of Asheville
Email:Â jmatthews@ashevillenc.gov
Office:Â 828-232-4541
Cell: 828-713-3090


